MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES



A Unit of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society Affiliated to GGS IP University; Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC Recognized by Bar Council of India; ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector 22, Rohini, Delhi -110086, INDIA. www.maims.ac.in

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, MAIMS Under the Aegis of IQAC

NATIONAL WEBINAR AND QUIZ "Environmental Sustainability- Ethics & Reverences of Life" Tuesday, 21st September 2021

Faculty Coordinators:

- Ms. Meenakshi Gupta, Assistant Professor Business Administration
- Dr. Bharti Chaudhary, Associate Professor -Business Administration
- Dr. Shilpee Aggarwal, Associate Professor-Business Administration

PRIZE WINNERS OF THE QUIZ

1.



Ms. Harsh Dahiya BBA Program Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies (Cash Prize Rs. 500/-)

2.



Ms. Dishika Aggarwal BBA Program Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies Cash Prize Rs. 500/-) **3.**



Mr. Khalil Ahmed BBA Program Symbiosis International University (Cash Prize Rs 500/-)